
To: Kevin Hostert
    Metropolitan Water District of Orange County

From: Steve Styles
    City of Huntington Beach Utilities Division  (714) 374-1512

Date:

                      City of Huntington Beach

HB GROUND WATER PUMPED
HB MWD IMPORT WATER
HB TOTAL SYSTEM

   West Orange County Water Board Allocations

Garden Grove
Westminster
Seal Beach
Huntington Beach
WOCWB Totals

 

349.7
25.2

537.8
2,789.0

374.9

OC-9 
Acre Feet

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

OC-35 
Acre Feet

0.0
0.0

City of Huntington Beach Water Use Report 

WOCWB Billing Allocations for July 2020

Acre Feet
2,251.2

August 6, 2020


