

City of Huntington Beach Water Use Report

WOCWB Billing Allocations for July 2020

To: Kevin Hostert
Metropolitan Water District of Orange County

From: Steve Styles
City of Huntington Beach Utilities Division (714) 374-1512

Date: August 6, 2020

City of Huntington Beach

	Acre Feet
HB GROUND WATER PUMPED	2,251.2
HB MWD IMPORT WATER	537.8
HB TOTAL SYSTEM	2,789.0

West Orange County Water Board Allocations

	OC-9 Acre Feet	OC-35 Acre Feet
Garden Grove	0.0	0.0
Westminster	0.0	0.0
Seal Beach	0.0	349.7
Huntington Beach	0.0	25.2
WOCWB Totals	0.0	374.9